DISASTER RELIEF
MISSOURI

Basic:

Friday

Saturday

1:00 PM
5:00
6:00
6:45

7:00 AM
8:00-12:30

9:00-12:30
10:45-12:30
12:30

1:00
1:00-2:00

Recertification track:

Saturday

8:00 -8:50
9:00 -9:50
10:00- 10:50
11:00 -11:50
12:00 -12:50

Disaster Relief Training
Class Schedule
2022

Chaplaincy (Fri.-Sat.) (Prerequisites required)
Registration

Dinner

Intro to Disaster Relief

Intro to IMT (IMT trainees only)

Chaplaincy (continued)

Breakfast

Chain Saw Safety
Child Care
Communication

Flood Recovery

IMT (continued)

Mass Feeding
Chaplaincy (continued)
Shower/Laundry
Assessment (Prerequisites required)
Lunch begins

Product Sales Ends
Regional Meetings

Shower/Laundry
Childcare

Mass Feeding

Flood Rec./Chainsaw

Communications

(Lunch after training is complete)

(Time block schedule on back)



Basic Training Schedule

Saturday Schedule | 8:00 AM — 10:30 | 10:45 AM - 12:30 | 12:30- 1:00 | 1:00-2:00 PM
Basic AM PM PM

Assessment & Lunch Regional Mtg.
Recert

Chain Saw Lunch Regional Mtg.
Chaplaincy & Lunch Regional Mtg.
Recert

Child Care Lunch Regional Mtg.
Communication Lunch Regional Mtg.
IMT & Recert Lunch Regional Mtg.
Mass Feeding Lunch Regional Mtg.
Flood Recovery Lunch Regional Mtg.
Shower and Starts at 9 a.m. Lunch Regional Mtg.
Laundry

Product Sales Lunch Regional Mtg.

Recertification Training Schedule

Recert 8:00-8:50 | 9:00-9:50 10:00- 11:00-11:50 12:00- 12:50
10:50 12:50
Schedule Shower Childcare Mass Flood Comm. Lunch
Laundry Feeding |Rec./Chainsaw




